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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C4497266

91913-1794

Student

94608-1034

Registered Nurse- Transplant Case Mana

Professor

Image# 201607309021991234

CA

CA

Emeryville

Chula Vista

Coral Gables

Hillary for America

33134-6546

Transaction ID : C3971316

Transaction ID : C4003516

2016

2016

2016

04

04

04

2016

2016

2016

5

Unit 5

FL

Apt 3107

325.00

Southwestern College

Kaiser Permanente

N/A

PAGE 28647 / 57886

Ken Yanow

Felino Abalos II

Nicole Portnov

275.00

1050.00

250.00

29

05

04

250.00

25.00

50.00

6400 Christie Ave

514 Santander Ave

748 Caminito Francisco
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